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2020 Faculty/School Contact List for  

Teacher Validation Database (TVD)  

ACUcom 
 

Area School/Faculty Nominees 

ACUcom TBC  

ACU English Language Centres 

Amanda Harrison  
(North Sydney) 
Amanda.Harrison@acu.edu.au 
 
Cecilia Liddle  
(Melbourne) 
Cecilia.Liddle@acu.edu.au  

Kate D'Orazio  
(Brisbane) 
Kate.D'Orazio@acu.edu.au  
 
Claudia de Rachewiltz  
(North Sydney) 
Claudia.deRachewiltz@acu.edu.au 

 

Core Curriculum 

Area School/Faculty Nominees 

Core Curriculum (UNCC units) 

Ray Younis 
Ray.Younis@acu.edu.au  
 
  

Justin Ansell 
Justin.Ansell@acu.edu.au 
CoreCurriculum.Admin@acu.edu.
au 

 

Faculty of Education and Arts 

Area School/Faculty Nominees 

School of Arts (NSW & ACT) 
Hayden Kearns 
Hayden.Kearns@acu.edu.au  

Archana Basnet 
Archana.Basnet@acu.edu.au 

School of Arts (QLD) 
Lois Keates              
Lois.Keates@acu.edu.au            

 
Tina Effeney 
Tina.Effeney@acu.edu.au     
 

School of Arts (VIC) 
Colin Rich 
Colin.Rich@acu.edu.au  

Cara Taber 
Cara.Taber@acu.edu.au  

School of Education (Ballarat & Melbourne, VIC) 

Clare Gilmartin 
Clare.Gilmartin@acu.edu.au 
 
My-dung Dieng 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au 
 

Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Thao Huynh 
Thao.Huynh@acu.edu.au  

School of Education (QLD) 

My-dung Dieng 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au 
 
Clare Gilmartin 
Clare.Gilmartin@acu.edu.au 
 
Thi Dinh 
Thi.Dinh@acu.edu.au 
 

Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Thao Huynh 
Thao.Huynh@acu.edu.au 

School of Education (ACT, North Sydney & 
Strathfield, NSW) 

My-dung Dieng 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au 
 
Clare Gilmartin 
Clare.Gilmartin@acu.edu.au 

Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Thao Huynh 
Thao.Huynh@acu.edu.au 

 
School of Education (PG Virtual) 
 

Rachelle Smith-Pedler 
Rachelle.SmithPedler@acu.edu.au  
 
My-dung Dieng 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au 
 

Mariette Le Roux  
Mariette.LeRoux@acu.edu.au  
 
Duncan Nulty 
Duncan.Nulty@acu.edu.au  
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Clare Gilmartin 
Clare.Gilmartin@acu.edu.au 
 
Andrew Easton 
Andrew.Easton@acu.edu.au 
 
Thi Dinh 
Thi.Dinh@acu.edu.au 
 

Churalak Shimoda 
Churalak.Shimoda@acu.edu.au  
 
Thao Huynh 
Thao.Huynh@acu.edu.au 

School of Education 
Faculty of Education and Arts 

Rachelle Smith-Pedler 
Rachelle.SmithPedler@acu.edu.au  
 
My-dung Dieng 
My-dung.Dieng@acu.edu.au 
 
Thi Dinh 
Thi.Dinh@acu.edu.au 
 

Mariette Le Roux  
Mariette.LeRoux@acu.edu.au  
 
Duncan Nulty 
Duncan.Nulty@acu.edu.au  

 

Faculty of Health Sciences 

Area School/Faculty Nominees 

School of Allied Health  
(Speech Pathology units) 

Garth Edwards  
Garth.Edwards@acu.edu.au  

School of Allied Health  
(Social Work units) 

Lindsey Ross 
Lindsey.Ross@acu.edu.au  

  

School of Allied Health  
(Occupational Therapy units) 

Lisa Pearson 
Lisa.Pearson@acu.edu.au 

James Morrison 
James.Morrison@acu.edu.au 

School of Allied Health  
(Physiotherapy units) 

Nilla Madera 
Nilla.Madera@acu.edu.au 

 

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 
(Exercise Science units – NSW) 

Paul Taylor 
Paul.Taylor@acu.edu.au 

Richard Johnston 
Richard.Johnston@acu.edu.au 

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences  
(Exercise Science units – VIC) 

Jodi Sita 
Jodi.Sita@acu.edu.au  
 
Richard Johnston 
Richard.Johnston@acu.edu.au 

Rajat Malhotra 
Rajat.Malhotra@acu.edu.au  

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 
(Exercise Science units – QLD) 

Gert-Jan Pepping 
Gert-Jan.Pepping@acu.edu.au 

Richard Johnston 
Richard.Johnston@acu.edu.au 

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 
(Psychology units – NSW) 

Francesco Foroni 
Francesco.Foroni@acu.edu.au  

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 
(Psychology units – QLD) 

Gert-Jan Pepping 
Gert-Jan.Pepping@acu.edu.au 

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 
(Psychology units – VIC) 

Tom Whelan 
Tom.Whelan@acu.edu.au  

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 
(Public Health units) 

Christian Lorenzen 
Christinan.Lorenzen@acu.edu.au  

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 

(Science – NSW/ACT) 

Jennifer Taylor 
JenniferTaylor@acu.edu.au  

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 
(Science – QLD) 

Gert-Jan Pepping 
Gert-Jan.Pepping@acu.edu.au 

School of Behavioural and Health Sciences 
(Science – VIC) 

Lara Grollo 
Lara.Grollo@acu.edu.au 
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School of Nursing, Midwifery and Paramedicine 
(NSW & ACT) 

Andy Butt (Team Leader, Sydney) 
Andy.Butt@acu.edu.au  
 
Ashleigh Pearson (TLO Canberra) 
Ashleigh.Pearson@acu.edu.au  
 
Hyery Im 
Hyery.im@acu.edu.au 
 

 
Anne Andonovski 
Anne.Andonovski@acu.edu.au 
 
Peta Drury  
Peta.Drury@acu.edu.au   
 
Moon Rea 
Moon.Rea@acu.edu.au  
 
 

School of Nursing, Midwifery and Paramedicine 
(QLD) 

Hannelie Botha (AdminOfficer/PA) 
Hannelie.Botha@acu.edu.au  
 
Bridget Sondergeld 
Bridget.Sondergeld@acu.edu.au  

Gloria Williams (Team Leader, QLD) 
Gloria.Williams@acu.edu.au 
 
Moon Rea 
Moon.Rea@acu.edu.au  
 

School of Nursing, Midwifery and Paramedicine 
(VIC) 

Danielle Kwan (TLO, Melbourne) 
Danielle.Kwan@acu.edu.au  
 
Leyya Erasmus 
Leyya.Erasmus@acu.edu.au  
 
Moon Rea 
Moon.Rea@acu.edu.au  
 
  

Greg Mutter (Team Leader, VIC) 
Greg.Mutter@acu.edu.au   

 
Bradley McLindon 
Bradley.McLindon@acu.edu.au  

 

Faculty of Law and Business  

Area School/Faculty Nominees 

School of Business (NSW)  

(cc in email hos.business@acu.edu.au) 

Marie Howard 
Marie.Howard@acu.edu.au 
 
Janeen Hayes 
Janeen.hayes@acu.edu.au 
 

Brian Webber 
Brian.Webber@acu.edu.au  
 
 

School of Business (QLD) 
Marie Howard 
Marie.Howard@acu.edu.au 
 

 
Janeen Hayes 
Janeen.hayes@acu.edu.au  
 

School of Business (VIC) 
Janeen Hayes 
Janeen.hayes@acu.edu.au 
 

Executive Programs 
School of Business 

Marie Howard 
Marie.Howard@acu.edu.au 
 
Janeen Hayes 
Janeen.hayes@acu.edu.au  
 

Rebecca Truong 
Rebecca.Truong@acu.edu.au 

The Thomas Moore Law School  
(Academy of Law) 

Rodney Diggens 
Rodney.Diggens@acu.edu.au  

Jason King 
Jason.King@acu.edu.au  

 

Faculty of Theology and Philosophy 

Area School/Faculty Nominees 

School of Philosophy 

Stewart Braun 
Steward.Braun@acu.edu.au &  
hos.philFTP@acu.edu.au  
 

School of Theology 
Stephen Downs  
Stephen.Downs@acu.edu.au  
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